



(1)

68-WP-9803-2015

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

68 WRIT PETITION NO. 9803 OF 2015

Kashinath Hemraj Patil

VERSUS

The Senior Consultant Pratap Spinning Weaving And Manufacturing
Company Ltd.

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6789 OF 2023

IN WP/9803/2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9035 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9812 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9807 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9810 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9828 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9814 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9813 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9805 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9831 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9806 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9832 OF 2015

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9827 OF 2015
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9815 OF 2015
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9804 OF 2015
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9826 OF 2015
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9825 OF 2015
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9816 OF 2015
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 9811 OF 2015

...

Mr. A. V. Hon, Advocate for the Petitioner.

Mr. S. V. Dankh, Advocate for Respondent.

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 27th MARCH 2025

PC :-

1. Stand over to 8th May 2025.
2. Interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue till the next date.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]